
Section IV: La Leche League Leaders in Mississippi

County City First 
Name Last name Home Phone Dist. Comment

Covington Collins Laura Goodwin-Wright 601-566-0201 8 LLGWright@aol.com

Covington Collins Michelle Brooks 601-408-0614 8 chellbrooks33@yahoo.com

Forrest Hattiesburg Laura Goodwin-Wright 601-566-0201 8 LLGWright@aol.com

Forrest Hattiesburg Christy Tate 601-582-8419 8 luckyctate@aol.com

Forrest Hattiesburg Denise Watts 601-599-9003 8 denise.watts@comcast.net

Forrest Hattiesburg Michelle Brooks 601-408-0614 8 chellbrooks33@yahoo.com

George Lucedale Tina Fritz 228-818-9851 9 fritz_tc@bellsouth.net

Hancock Long Beach Kathy Raskett 228-868-6921 9 kraskett@cableone.net

Hancock Long Beach Maranda Nybo 228-669-5645 9 Maranda262@yahoo.com

Hancock Long Beach Vicky Case 228-861-7405 9 vickycase@hotmail.com

Harrison Gulfport Maranda Nybo 228-669-5645 9 Maranda262@yahoo.com

Harrison Gulfport Kathy Raskett 228-868-6921 9 kraskett@cableone.net

Hinds Clinton Debbie Mann 601-974-1415 5 manndl@millsaps.edu

Hinds Jackson Nancy White 601-346-6211 5
LWhite18@comcast.net/ 
lovinggeneration@gmail.com

Jackson Ocean Springs/ Biloxi Tina Fritz 228-818-9851 9 fritz_tc@bellsouth.net

Jackson Ocean Springs/ Biloxi Katie Hughes 228-369-2031 9 katieh622@bellsouth.net
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Jackson Ocean Springs/ Biloxi Bianca Wooden 228.233.0686 9 me@biancawooden.com

Lamar Purvis Laura Goodwin-Wright 601-566-0201 8 LLGWright@aol.com

Lamar Purvis Christy Tate
601-582-8419      
601-310-6541 8 luckyctate@aol.com

Lee Tupelo Toni Hill 662-255-8283 2 whozyourdoula@yahoo.com

Lowndes Columbus Christina Chunn 662-327-1637 4 cmchunn@juno.com

Lowndes Columbus Chelsea Hann 719-213-9613 4 chelsea.welsh@yahoo.com

Madison Madison Becky Saenz 601-853-6942 5 litldoc@bellsouth.net

Monroe Amory Christina Chunn 662-327-1637 4 cmchunn@juno.com

Oktibbeha Starkville Rebecca Campeau 662-546-0236 4 rebecca.campeau@gmail.com

Oktibbeha Starkville Jennifer Collins 662-324-1596 4 jenneric@bellsouth.net

Oktibbeha Starkville Linda Couvillion-McGrath 662-324-3944 4 mcgrath004@bellsouth.net 

Perry New Augusta Laura Goodwin-Wright 601-566-0201 8 LLGWright@aol.com

Rankin Brandon Nell Blakely
601-825-8579      
601-918-9640 5 nellblakely@bellsouth.net

Rankin Brandon Lori Jaubert 601-992-4107 5 lambela@hotmail.com

Scott Morton Polly Patrick 601-672-0566 6 pollypatrick@aol.com

Smith Raleigh Laura Goodwin-Wright 601-566-0201 6 LLGWright@aol.com
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Warren Vicksburg Kathy Juve 601-415-0671 5 vkjuve@gmail.com

Washington Greenville Kendall Cox 662-332-9498 3 kendall@everymother.org

Wayne Waynesboro Missy Henderson 601-410-3853 8 fakecrab@gmail.com

Wayne Waynesboro Nicole Moody 601-735-1588 8 nmoody02@bellsouth.net

Webster Eupora Jennifer Shaw 662-258-3823 4 amethyst33@gmail.com

Winston Louisville Bonnie Myers 662-773-3911 4 bonniemyers@bellsouth.net
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